
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Brad Riksman 4 19/6:16.527 19.413 19.817 19.481 19.582 19.691

2 Ray Oliver 7 18/6:12.390 19.951 20.688 20.042 20.145 20.359

3 Ben Kirkwood 9 17/6:08.014 20.376 21.648 20.577 20.807 21.141

4 Scott Hobbs 5 17/6:11.682 21.244 21.864 21.385 21.566 21.741

5 Jordan Defilippis 6 16/6:02.418 20.694 22.651 20.936 21.304 22.157

6 Shawn Jewell 3 16/6:10.253 20.523 23.141 21.188 21.592 22.486

7 Storm Hale 8 16/6:15.788 20.425 23.487 20.755 21.179 22.347

8 Lee White 10 14/5:52.307 23.146 25.165 23.337 23.966

9 Daniel Kearney 2 14/6:02.771 24.651 25.912 24.995 25.182

10 Allan Hale 1 0/0.000

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Brad Riksman 19/6:16.527 (1)

2 Ray Oliver 18/6:12.390 (1)

3 Ben Kirkwood 17/6:08.014 (1)

4 Scott Hobbs 17/6:11.682 (1)

5 Jordan Defilippis 16/6:02.418 (1)

6 Shawn Jewell 16/6:10.253 (1)

7 Storm Hale 16/6:15.788 (1)

8 Lee White 14/5:52.307 (1)

9 Daniel Kearney 14/6:02.771 (1)

10 Allan Hale 0/0.000 (1)
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Round Q1  Race 3 :: Sportsman 21.5 Touring (Heat 1/1)



Car 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Kearney Jewell Riksman Hobbs Defilippis Oliver Hale Kirkwood White

Lap 1 5/25.528
15/6:22.920

4/23.821
16/6:21.136

1/19.935
19/6:18.765

3/22.546
16/6:00.736

9/28.889
13/6:15.557

2/22.023
17/6:14.391

7/26.817
14/6:15.438

8/28.431
13/6:09.603

6/25.762
14/6:00.668

Lap 2 8/25.974
14/6:00.514

4/22.374
16/6:09.560

1/19.562
19/6:15.222

2/21.655
17/6:15.709

9/22.944
14/6:02.831

3/22.316
17/6:16.882

5/22.624
15/6:10.808

6/22.099
15/6:18.975

7/25.213
15/6:22.313

Lap 3 7/25.126
15/6:23.140

8/32.957
14/6:09.376

1/19.413
19/6:13.097

2/21.900
17/6:14.572

9/30.057
14/6:22.153

3/22.426
17/6:18.335

4/20.543
16/6:13.248

5/22.442
15/6:04.860

6/23.372
15/6:11.735

Lap 4 9/31.790
14/6:19.463

7/21.884
15/6:18.885

1/19.849
19/6:14.105

3/21.304
17/6:11.471

8/22.179
14/6:04.242

2/20.161
17/6:09.436

5/26.539
15/6:01.961

4/21.658
16/6:18.520

6/24.265
15/6:09.795

Lap 5 9/25.040
14/6:13.682

7/21.589
15/6:07.875

1/20.247
19/6:16.223

3/21.364
17/6:09.815

8/21.005
15/6:15.222

2/19.951
17/6:03.382

5/20.887
16/6:15.712

4/21.015
16/6:10.064

6/23.146
15/6:05.274

Lap 6 9/25.633
14/6:11.212

5/21.730
15/6:00.888

1/19.479
19/6:15.203

3/23.026
17/6:13.419

6/22.100
15/6:07.935

2/20.116
18/6:20.979

8/40.582
14/6:08.648

4/22.474
16/6:08.317

7/29.765
15/6:18.808

Lap 7 9/25.254
14/6:08.690

5/22.402
16/6:21.159

1/19.516
19/6:14.574

3/21.919
17/6:13.305

6/20.787
16/6:23.911

2/20.359
18/6:18.905

8/23.093
14/6:02.170

4/20.376
16/6:02.274

7/23.785
15/6:15.660

Lap 8 9/25.112
14/6:06.550

5/21.480
16/6:16.474

1/19.884
19/6:14.977

3/21.553
17/6:12.442

6/22.092
16/6:20.106

2/20.153
18/6:16.886

7/21.232
15/6:19.344

4/20.844
17/6:21.095

8/31.115
14/6:01.240

Lap 9 9/26.063
14/6:06.364

5/20.523
16/6:11.129

1/19.922
19/6:15.370

3/21.979
17/6:12.576

6/20.694
16/6:14.661

2/20.082
18/6:15.174

7/22.504
15/6:14.702

4/20.893
17/6:18.216

8/23.679
15/6:23.503

Lap 10 9/24.651
14/6:04.239

5/22.935
16/6:10.712

1/19.479
19/6:14.843

3/21.244
17/6:11.433

6/21.539
16/6:11.658

2/20.310
18/6:14.215

7/20.425
15/6:07.869

4/20.992
17/6:16.081

8/23.260
15/6:20.043

Lap 11 9/25.047
14/6:03.005

5/21.353
16/6:08.070

1/19.517
19/6:14.478

3/21.566
17/6:10.996

6/23.211
16/6:11.632

2/20.489
18/6:13.723

7/21.493
15/6:03.735

4/21.227
17/6:14.697

8/24.131
15/6:18.400

Lap 12 9/27.126
14/6:04.401

5/21.487
16/6:06.047

1/19.684
19/6:14.438

3/21.460
17/6:10.481

6/21.417
16/6:09.219

2/20.251
18/6:12.956

7/21.328
15/6:00.084

4/20.472
17/6:12.474

8/23.229
15/6:15.903

Lap 13 9/25.293
14/6:03.609

5/21.098
16/6:03.856

1/19.645
19/6:14.347

3/21.988
17/6:10.736

6/20.985
16/6:06.645

2/19.972
18/6:11.920

7/20.730
16/6:20.058

4/21.159
17/6:11.492

8/25.581
15/6:16.503

Lap 14 9/25.134
14/6:02.771

6/28.742
16/6:10.714

1/19.901
19/6:14.616

4/22.440
17/6:11.503

5/21.208
16/6:04.694

2/20.091
18/6:11.186

7/24.345
16/6:20.734

3/20.770
17/6:10.177

8/26.004
15/6:17.472

Lap 15 6/23.244
16/6:10.794

1/19.957
19/6:14.921

4/21.850
17/6:11.500

5/22.065
16/6:03.917

2/20.464
18/6:10.997

7/21.191
16/6:17.955

3/21.611
17/6:09.991

Lap 16 6/22.634
16/6:10.253

1/19.904
19/6:15.124

4/21.762
17/6:11.403

5/21.246
16/6:02.418

2/20.582
18/6:10.964

7/21.455
16/6:15.788

3/20.425
17/6:08.569

Lap 17 1/20.699
19/6:16.192

4/22.126
17/6:11.682

2/20.375
18/6:10.716

3/21.126
17/6:08.014

Lap 18 1/19.677
19/6:16.063

2/22.269
18/6:12.390

Lap 19 1/20.257
19/6:16.527
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